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DATES ACTIVITIES DURATION DATES ACTIVITIES DURATION

21/09/2026 (Mon) Registration and Ta'aruf 1 Day 07/09/2026 (Mon) - 27/09/2026 (Sun) Online Registration 3 Weeks

28/09/2026 (Mon) - 13/11/2026 (Fri) Lecture/ Supervision 7 Weeks 28/09/2026 (Mon) - 13/11/2026 (Fri) Lecture/ Supervision 7 Weeks

14/11/2026 (Sat) - 22/11/2026 (Sun) Mid Semester Break 1 Week 14/11/2026 (Sat) - 22/11/2026 (Sun) Mid Semester Break 1 Weeks

23/11/2026 (Mon) - 08/01/2027 (Fri) Lecture/ Supervision 7 Weeks 23/11/2026 (Mon) - 08/01/2027 (Fri) Lecture/ Supervision 7 Weeks

09/01/2027 (Sat) - 17/01/2027 (Sun) Study Week 1 Week 09/01/2027 (Sat) - 17/01/2027 (Sun) Study Week 1 Week

18/01/2027 (Mon) - 22/01/2027 (Fri) Progress Report/ Final Examination 1 Week 18/01/2027 (Mon) - 22/01/2027 (Fri) Progress Report/ Final Examination 1 Week

23/01/2027 (Sat) - 04/04/2027 (Sun) Semester Break 10 Weeks 23/01/2027 (Sat) - 04/04/2027 (Sun) Semester Break 10 Weeks

08/03/2027 (Mon) - 04/04/2027 (Sun) Online Registration 4 Weeks

05/04/2027 (Mon) - 09/07/2027 (Fri) Lecture/ Supervision 14 Weeks

10/07/2027 (Sat) - 18/07/2027 (Sun) Study Week 1 Week

19/07/2027 (Mon) - 23/07/2027 (Fri) Progress Report/ Final Examination 1 Week

24/07/2027 (Sat) - 03/10/2027 (Sun) Semester Break 10 Weeks

Total weeks: 53
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR YEAR 2026/2027

MASTER & PHD (SEPTEMBER INTAKE) : FIRST | SECOND | THIRD SESSION

FEDERAL & SELANGOR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
*subject to change from time to time (if any)
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2026:

•    Deepavali Day: 08.11.2026

•    Sultan of Selangor’s Birthday: 11.12.2026

•    Christmas Day: 25.12.2026

2027:

•    New Year's Day: 01.01.2027

•    Chinese New Year: 06 - 07.02.2027

•    Nuzul Al-Qur'an: 24.02.2027

•    Eid Al-Fitr: 10 - 11.03.2027

•    Labour Day: 01.05.2027

•    Eid Al-Adha: 17.05.2027

•    Awal Muharram: 06.06.2027

•    The YDPA's Birthday: 07.06.2027

•    Maulidur Rasul: 15.08.2027

•    National Day: 31.08.2027

•    Malaysia Day: 16.09.2027

•    Deepavali Day: 28.10.2027

•    Registration and Ta'aruf  duration are excluded from total weeks calculation 

•    Approved by the Academic Management and Development Committee (JKPPA) No. 7/2025 on 03.07.2025

•    Endorsed by the Senate of Universiti Islam Selangor No. 136/2025 on 22.09.2025
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